

Court No. - 65

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42142 of 2023

Applicant :- Monu

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Naresh Kumar Pal, Brajendra Kumar, Sobran Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Archana Singh

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

1. On the request of the learned counsel for applicant, case is passed over for the day.
2. In view of above, put up this case as fresh on 06.12.2023.

Order Date :- 16.11.2023

Zafar