



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42142 of 2023

Monu

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Brajendra Kumar, Naresh Kumar Pal,
Sobran Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Archana Singh, G.A.

Court No. - 72

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. Heard Sri Naresh Kumar Pal, learned counsel for the applicant, Mrs. Archana Singh, learned counsel for the O.P. No. 4 and Sri Ashish Kr. Tripathi, learned A.G.A. for the State.
3. Learned counsel for the applicant prays for some time.
4. List on 30.3.2026 in additional cause list at 2:00 pm.

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)

March 18, 2026

Vandana